

Standing Committees/Comités Permanents Convention Election 2020
EDUCATION COMMITTEE/COMITÉ D’ÉDUCATION
	VACANT
	Marcel Ross (1190)

Elected Term Expires 2021
marcel.ross@gnb.ca
	Parise St-Onge (2745)
National Literacy Committee
parise.st-onge@nbed.nb.ca
	Leah Logan
CUPE NB Liaison

leahlogan69@hotmail.com

	
	VACANT National Post-Secondary
	VACANT National Library Comm
	Louise Firlotte, Staff Advisor

lfirlotte@cupe.ca


CONTRACTING-OUT COMMITTEE/COMITÉ SUR LA SOUS-TRAITANCE
	VACANT
	Michel Losier (1190)

Elected Term Expires 2021

magoo_ml@hotmail.com
	Chris Watson
National Committee
christopher_watson@live.ca


	Jamie Agnew
CUPE NB Liaison

963prez@gmail.com

	
	
	
	Staff Advisor::Ralph McBride
rmcbride@cupe.ca


HEALTH AND SAFETY AND ENVIRONMENT COMMITTEE/COMITÉ SANTÉ, SÉCURITÉ ET ENVIRONNEMENT
	VACANT
	Leah Morehouse (2745)

Elected Term Expires 2021
makamile@hotmail.ca 324-0698
	Caitlyn Shea
National Environnent Committee
caitlinshea13@hotmail.com
	Minerva Porelle Liaison
nbcnhu@xplornet.ca

	
	
	Connie Haines (1121)

National Health & Saftey Comm
connie@1253.ca
	Patrick Roy, H&S Representative

proy@cupe.ca


HUMAN RIGHTS COMMITTEE/COMITÉ DES DROITS DE L’HOMME
	VACANT
	VACANT
National Indigenous Council
	VACANT
National Young Workers
	Susan Colwell (2745) 
Susan.colwell@nbed.nb.ca
Elected term expires 2021

	Todd Hill (2745)

National Pink Triangle Committee
todd.hill@nbed.nb.nca
	VACANT
National Rainbow Committee
  
	Abby Coyle-Bourque (1418)
National Disabilities Committee
abbybc@icloud.com


	Aditya Rao, Staff Advisor

arao@cupe.ca


PENSION AND INSURED BENEFITS COMMITTEE/COMITÉ SUR LES PENSIONS ET AVANTAGES SOCIAUX
	VACANT
	Shelly Guitard (908)
Elected term expires 2021
	Marilyn MacCormack (2745)
National Pensions Committee
Marilyn.maccormach@nbed.nb.ca
	Iris Lloyd
CUPE NB Liaison

	
	
	
	Staff Advisor:  Guy Ward
gward@cupe.ca 


WOMEN’S COMMITTEE/COMITÉ DE LA FEMME
	VACANT
	Krista Duguay (1726)

Elected Term Expires 2021
dawndaniel@rogers.com
	Christine Hawkes (2745)
National Women’s Committee
Christine.hawkes@nbed.nb.ca
christine@cupe2745.net 
	Sharon Teare (NBCNHU)

CUPE NB Liaison

nbcnhu-csfsnb@bellaliant.net

	
	
	Kimberly Copp (2610)
National Childcare Committee

kimcopp@nb.sympatico.ca
	Lori MacKay, Staff Advisor

lmackay@cupe.ca


GLOBAL JUSTICE COMMITTEE/COMITÉ SUR LA JUSTICE MONDIALE
	VACANT
	Jan Underhill (2745)
jan.underhill@nbed.nb.ca

Elected term expires 2021
	Serge Plourde 
National Global Justice Committee
ksplourd@rogers.com
	Kevin Smallwood
CUPE NB Liaison

	
	
	
	Gérald LeBlanc, Staff Advisor

gleblanc@cupe.ca


POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE/COMITÉ D’ACTION POLITIQUE
	VACANT
	Bryan Harris (4848)

Elected Term Expires 2021
	Tammy Nadeau (1603)

National Political Action Comm

tammydenis.nadeau@gmail.com
	Serge Plourde
CUPE NB Liaison
ksplourd@rogers.com

	
	
	
	Denis Brun
dbrun@cupe.ca
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